
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(128) Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Lap Tm 

1:45.179 
1:37.824 
1:36.481 
1:34.648 
1:34.190 
1:38.216 
1:37.723 
1:36.744 
1:36.842 
1:35.906 

Diff 

+10.989 
+3.634 
+2.291 
+0.458 

+4.026 
+3.533 
+2.554 
+2.652 
+1.716 

Time of Day 

10:44:18.658 
10:45:56.482 
10:47:32.963 
10:49:07.611 
10:50:41.801 
10:52:20.017 
10:53:57.740 
10:55:34.484 
10:57:11.326 
10:58:47.232 

Printed: 01-07-2016 11:53:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Friday 

Red/Blue - 1040-1100 

Qualifying started at 10:39:30 

Vojens 1,330 km 

01-07-2016 10:40 


