Vojens	Mini RR											
Friday							Vojens 1,330 km					
Red/Blue - 1040-1100 01-07-201									-2016 10:40			▋▁▋
Qualify	ving started	at 10:39:3	0									
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(128) Marti	n Paaske Rasmus	sen										
1 2	1:45.179 1:37.824	+10.989 +3.634	10:44:18.658 10:45:56.482	-								
3	1:36.481	+2.291	10:47:32.963									
4 5	1:34.648 1:34.190	+0.458	10:49:07.611 10:50:41.801									
6	1:38.216	+4.026	10:52:20.017									
7	1:37.723	+3.533	10:53:57.740									
8 9	1:36.744 1:36.842	+2.554 +2.652	10:55:34.484 10:57:11.326									
10	1:35.906	+1.716	10:58:47.232									
									I			
				-								

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed

Race Director: Thorleif Møller